COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE YB.1189	
1. LOCATION	133, Moyville, Ballyboden Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 16. S			
2. PROPOSAL	Conversion of garage and erection	on of new gar	rage.	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Require		er Particulars (b) Received 1 2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Donal McGettigan, Address 62, Clonard Court, Balb	origgan, Co.	Dublin.	
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. J. Hamilton, Address 133, Moyville, Ballyboo	ien Road, Rat	hfarnham, Dub. 16.	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1349/83 Date 30th Nov., 1983	F	h Nov., 1983 grant permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/92/84 Date 16th Jan., 1984	Effect.	6th Jan., 1984 ermission granted	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION 11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Compensation Register Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14. 15.				
Prepared by	Data	• ; • • • = • • ; • • • • • • • • • = = = =		

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



el, 724755 (ext. 262/264) `

P/-9.2/84

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/ApprovalXXXX					
Local Government (Planning and Dev	elopment) Act	ts, 1963-1983	· · · · ·		
	. Hamilton, Decision Order PB/1349/83, 30/11/83 Number and Date				
	Register Reference No. YB.1189			ی د در این	
Ballyboden Road, P	anning Contro	l No		،	
Rathfarnham, Co. Dublin. A	Application Received on			n de la companya Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	
Applicant					
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development	escribed below	v subject to the up	dermentioned conditio	ະ	
		- ••	· · · · · ·	sental and Britts	
Proposed. conversion. of. existing. garage.to.	EV. Lounge	nd.erection.e)1 . newgarage . a:		
133 Moyville, Ballyboden Road, Rathfarnham				چېمېږد د دومه د درو	
	. <u>.</u> .		-		
CONDITIONS		REASONS FOR	CONDITIONS		
 The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the applica save as may be required by the other conditions attached her 	tion, a		development shall be he permission, and the maintained.		
 That before development commences approval under the bui Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approva observed in the development. 		2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878–1964.			
3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.	3.	To prevent unauth	orised development.		
 That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with existing premises. 		In the interest of v	isual amenity.	ب ۱۰۰۱،۱۰۰ ۲	
5. That the proposed structure be constructed not to encroach on or oversail the adjoining property save with the consent of the adjoining property owner.	am	In the inter enity.	est of resident	tial	
	: -		•	.	

